Info Session:

Clean Aviation Joint Undertaking Call 4

5% of March 2026 | 9:30 - 12:30 (PT time)
ANI, Rua Carlos Alves, n° 7, Lisboa

9:30
10:00

10:10

10:25

10:35

10:50

11:10

11:45

Registration

Welcome
Sofia Azevedo, ANI
Carlos Gomes, ANAC

Powering Progress: Portugal’s Success in Horizon Europe and
Strategic Synergy in the Aviation sector

Cristiana Leandro, AN

Q&A

Clean Aviation Joint Undertaking: Programme overview
Daniele Violato, Head of Synergies - CAJU
Q&A

Clean Aviation Joint Undertaking: presentation of the Call 4
content and topics

Daniele Violato, Head of Synergies - CAJU

Q&A

Call 4 conditions:
Pablo Ballesteros Pelaez, Legal Officer - CAJU

= Rules for participation, call conditions, evaluation and submission

processes
= Legal and financial aspects
Q&A

Coffee-break

Roundtable: From participation to impact - Experiences within
Clean Aviation

Lessons learned and sharing of experiences from three CAJU project

participants

Margarida Pinto, ISQ
Miguel Angel Castillo, Aernnova
Nuno Correia, INEGI

Closing



https://eur03.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.google.pt%2Fmaps%2Fplace%2FR.%2BCarlos%2BAlves%2B7%2C%2BLisboa%2F%4038.7642941%2C-9.1855459%2C17z%2Fdata%3D!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0xd1932cef557c807%3A0x1e6f59481a2248ed!8m2!3d38.7642899!4d-9.182971!5m1!1e4%3Fentry%3Dttu&data=05%7C02%7Cmargarida.oliveira%40ani.pt%7C9ecd54fd174a4665f70a08dd03ceba9e%7C0383970c8e6247a8990e9a81506f56f1%7C0%7C0%7C638670908686419768%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJFbXB0eU1hcGkiOnRydWUsIlYiOiIwLjAuMDAwMCIsIlAiOiJXaW4zMiIsIkFOIjoiTWFpbCIsIldUIjoyfQ%3D%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=YmZQl9Z8IejCTrS1SyxbMGA1uyLvjKzCwQkWgbLb5B0%3D&reserved=0

