

Info Session:

Clean Aviation Joint Undertaking Call 4

5th of March 2026 | 9:30 – 12:30 (PT time)

ANI, Rua Carlos Alves, n.º 7, Lisboa

9:30	Registration
10:00	Welcome Sofia Azevedo, ANI Carlos Gomes, ANAC
10:10	Powering Progress: Portugal's Success in Horizon Europe and Strategic Synergy in the Aviation sector Cristiana Leandro, ANI Q&A
10:25	Clean Aviation Joint Undertaking: Programme overview Daniele Violato, Head of Synergies - CAJU Q&A
10:35	Clean Aviation Joint Undertaking: presentation of the Call 4 content and topics Daniele Violato, Head of Synergies - CAJU Q&A
10:50	Call 4 conditions: Pablo Ballesteros Pelaez, Legal Officer - CAJU <ul style="list-style-type: none">▪ Rules for participation, call conditions, evaluation and submission processes▪ Legal and financial aspects Q&A
11:10	Coffee-break
11:45	Roundtable: From participation to impact - Experiences within Clean Aviation Lessons learned and sharing of experiences from three CAJU project participants Margarida Pinto, ISQ Miguel Ángel Castillo, Aernnova Nuno Correia, INEGI
12:30	Closing